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Date Growth Ac Total Ac
2018-07-20 1,250 1,250
2018-07-21 1,662 2,912
2018-07-22 2,527 5,439
2018-07-24 4,185 9,625
2018-07-25 2,181 11,806
2018-07-26 1,279 13,085
2018-07-27 3,364 16,449
2018-07-28 6,282 22,730
2018-07-29 2,215 24,945


